
27-28.6.2020.

BANJALUKA

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

ADI MEŠETOVIĆ

OLYMPIC SWIMMING POOL



Tuesday, 23 June 2020.  
Deadline for entry of competitors (23:59h) as 
well as reservation for accommodation, food 
and transportation.

Friday, 26 June 2019.
Deadline for payment of entry fee
(club stand – located at the pool)
Meeting of delegates 18:00h – if necessary 
 

IMPORTANT DATES  

GENERAL RULES 

THE ADDRESS OF THE CLUB IS: 

Plivački klub ''Borac'' Banja Luka
Veljka Mlađenovića bb
Gradski olimpijski bazen
78000 Banja Luka
Republika Srpska
Bosnia and Herzegovina

Željko Panić, sport director
T. +387 65 528 599

Mara Vujasinović, secretary of the Club 
T. +387 66 584 557

E-mail: pkborac@gmail.com
website: www.pkborac.com 

The competition will be held at 
the City Olympic Swimming Pool
in Banja Luka. 

Address:
Veljka Mlađenovića bb
78000 Banja Luka
Republika Srpska
Bosnia and Herzegovina 

The competition is held under the FINA and 
LEN rules, as well as the rules of the Swimming 
Association of the Republic Srpska (PSRS) and 
the Swimming Association of Bosnia and 
Herzegovina (PSBiH). Any swimmer who is a 
registered member of the home club or national 
team may participate in this competition.

All competitors are required to perform only in 
adequate sports equipment, in accordance 
with FINA rules.

Swimmers who have an A or B swim standard 
rating for the upcoming Olympics are exempt 
from the entry fee. 

All competitors who are legally registered with 
their home clubs, associations or a member of 
a national team have the right to compete. 

All competitors are responsible for their 
health condition, and the organiser does will 
not be held responsible for any consequences 
where participants under health risk.



SWIMMING POOL CATEGORIES 
The swimming pool in which the compe-
tition will take place is of Olympic 
dimensions namely, 10 lanes, 50m long 
and 25m wide. The width of one lane is 
2.5m. The depth of the pool is 2.20m and 
the water temperature is 26 ° C. The 
measurement of the timing results is 
done with OMEGA electronics, with the 
ability to measure the start response.

OPEN

2003-2004

2005-2006

2007-2008

2009 and younger

MEN WOMENCATEGORY

A

B

C

D

E

OPEN

2005-2006

2007-2008

2009-2010

2011 and younger

50m all disciplines A, B, C, D, E   Qualifications and Finals (A and B Finals the 20 fastest)

100m all disciplines A, B, C, D  Qualifications and Finals (A and B Finals the 20 fastest)

200m all disciplines A, B, C   Qualifications and Finals (A and B Finals the 20 fastest)

400m all disciplines A and B   Open (A Finals the 10 fastest)

800 and 1500m discipline – A   Open (A Finals the 10 fastest

CATEGORIZATION BY DISCIPLINE 

ENTRY FEES  
Entry fee for domestic competitors (registered in BiH) is 5KM per event.
Entry fee for foreign competitors is 5€ per start.
Entry fee must be paid no later than Friday, 26th June 2020. (to the office of the Borac Swimming Club)

PROGRAM
1st DAY 2nd DAY

400 m Freestyle

50 m Breaststroke

100 m Backstroke

200 m Butterfly

100 m Freestyle

200 m Breaststroke

200 m Medley 

50 m Butterfly

1500 m Freestyle

200 m Freestyle

100 m Butterfly

200 m Backstroke

100 m Breaststroke

50 m Freestyle

400 m Medley 

50 m Backstroke

800 m Freestyle



AWARDS 

MONETARY AWARDS

ACCOMMODATION

In qualifications, medals are awarded by 
category (BCDE). 

In the finals, medals are awarded only in 
the open category, so that out of a total 
of 20 finalists (A and B finalists), medals 
are awarded for the top three places.  

Cups/plaques are awarded to the most 
successful male and female swimmer 
who earned the highest number of FINA 
points in the total of 4 disciplines from 
both days of the competition across all 
categories (ABCDE).

In the open (A) men’s category, a mone-
tary prize is awarded to the most 
successful swimmer with an individual 
score made up of the 4 best results that 
earned the highest number of FINA points.  

In the open (A) women’s category, a 
monetary prize is awarded to the most 
successful swimmer with an individual 
score made up of the 4 best results that 
earned the highest number of FINA points.  

In order for a competitor to compete for 
the most successful swimmer award 
(M/F), he/she must earn a minimum 
number of 2800 FINA points in their 4 

A special award, named aster Milorad 
Čavić – honorary member of the Borac 
Swimming Club of Banja Luka is 
available. This award compromises of 
goods from our sponsor Mad Wave and 
is awarded to the male and female 100m 
Butterfly competitors with the highest 
FINA point wins in the Open Category.

A special award is only for final races 
in the Open Category.

most successful races.  If a competitor 
does not meet the minimum quota, they 
will not be eligible for the most 
successful swimmer award.

The amount of the cash prize (monetary 
award) is calculated by the system: total 
number of swimmed FINA points from 4 
best performed disciplines multiplied 
with the coefficient of € 0.15.

Example:
2800 FINA points x € 0.15 = € 420

Hotel Ćetojević
T: +387 51 345-700

Breakfast include
Half board
Full board

14 EUR
18 EUR
24 EUR

Breakfast include
Half board
Full board

18 EUR
24 EUR
30 EUR

Breakfast include
Half board
Full board

18 EUR
26 EUR
31 EUR

Hotel Fortuna
T: +387 51 358-640
info@wellnessfortuna.com
www.wellnessfortuna.com

City Hostel
T: +387 65 441 444
cityhostelbl@gmail.com
www.cityhostelbl.com



Discipline
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Medley
200m Medley
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

No
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Gender
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F

Group
ABCDE
ABCDE
ABCD
ABCD
ABC
ABC
ABCD
ABCD
ABC
ABC
ABC
ABC
ABCDE
ABCDE

Race
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster

Warm up:
08:00 – 08:55h

Faster Races
(3 per discipline):
09:00 –11:30h

Qualifications  09:00 – 13:00h

SATURDAY, 27th JUNE 2020.



Qualifications  09:00 – 13:00h

SATURDAY, 27th JUNE 2020.

400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke

200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly

100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke

200m Medley
200m Medley

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

1.
2.

3.
4.

5.
6.

7.
8.

9.
10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

Awarding of medals for the B category will be held
aster the asternoon 400m Freestyle event.

Awarding of medals for 50m Breaststroke (BCDE)

Awarding of medals for 100m Backstroke (BCD)

Awarding of medals for 200m Butterfly (BC)

Awarding of medals for 100m Freestyle (BCD)

Awarding of medals for 200m Breaststroke (BC)

Awarding of medals for 200m Medley (BC)

Awarding of medals for 50m Butterfly (BCDE)

Slower Races:
11:30 –13:00h M

F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

AB
AB

ABCDE
ABCDE

ABCDE
ABCDE

ABCD
ABCD

ABCD
ABCD

ABC
ABC

ABC
ABC

ABC
ABC



SATURDAY, 27th JUNE 2020.

400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke

200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly

100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke

200m Medley
200m Medley

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle

1.
2.

3.
4.

5.
6.

7.
8.

9.
10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

Awarding of medals for 400m Freestyle (B and Open) 

Awarding of medals for 50m Breaststroke (Open)

Awarding of medals for 100m Backstroke (Open)

Awarding of medals for 200m Butterfly (Open)

Awarding of medals for 100m Freestyle (Open)

Awarding of medals for 200m Breaststroke (Open)

Awarding of medals for 200m Medley (Open)

Awarding of medals for 50m Butterfly (Open)

Awarding of medals for 1500m Freestyle (Open) 

M
F

Open A finals
A finals

A finals
A finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

Final Races Warm up:
15:45 – 16:45
 
The Opening ceremony:
16:50 – 17:05

Final races: 
17:10h – 18:45h



Warm up:
08:00 – 08:55h

Faster Races
(3 per discipline):
09:00 –11:30h

Qualifications 09:00 – 13:00h

SUNDAY, 28th JUNE 2020.

Discipline
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Butterfly 
100m Butterfly
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

Gender
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F

Group
ABC
ABC
ABCD
ABCD
ABC
ABC
ABCD
ABCD
ABCDE
ABCDE
ABCDE
ABCDE

Race
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster
Faster

No
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
31.
32.



Qualifications 09:00 – 13:00h

SUNDAY, 28th JUNE 2020.

Slower Races:
11:30 –13:00h Slower

Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

Slower
Slower

19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.

25.
26.

27.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.

200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

100m Butterfly 
100m Butterfly

200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke

100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke

50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

400m Medley
400m Medley

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

Awarding of medals for 200m Freestyle (BC) 

Awarding of medals for 100m Butterfly (BCD)

Awarding of medals for 200m Backstroke (BC)

Awarding of medals for 100m Breaststroke (BCD)

Awarding of medals for 50m Freestyle (BCDE)

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

ABC
ABC

ABCD
ABCD

ABCD
ABCD

ABCDE
ABCDE

AB
AB

ABCDE
ABCDE

ABC
ABC

Awarding of medals for B category will be held 
aster the asternoon 400m Medley event.

Awarding of medals for 50m Backstroke (BCDE)



SUNDAY, 28th JUNE 2020.

Final Races
19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.

25.
26.

27.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.

33.
34.

200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly

200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke

100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke

50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

400m Medley
400m Medley

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle

Warm up:
16:00-16:45h

Final Races:
16:50h – 18:30h

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

M
F

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

A
A

A
A

AB
AB

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A and B finals
A and B finals

A finals
A finals

A finals
A finals

Awarding of medals for 200m Freestyle (Open category)

Awarding of medals for 100m Butterfly (Open category)

Awarding of medals for 200m Backstroke (Open category)

Awarding of medals for 100m Breaststroke (Open category)

Awarding of medals for 50m Freestyle (Open category)

Awarding of medals for 400m Medley (B and Open category)

Awarding of medals for 50m Backstroke (Open category)

Awarding of medals for 800m Freestyle (Open category) 

27-28.6.2020.


