

BORAC GRAND CHALLENGE 27-28.6.2020.



BANJALUKA

OLYMPIC SWIMMING POOL

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

ADI MEŠETOVIĆ















IMPORTANT DATES

Tuesday, 23 June 2020.

Deadline for entry of competitors (23:59h) as well as reservation for accommodation, food and transportation.

Friday, 26 June 2019.

Deadline for payment of entry fee (club stand – located at the pool) Meeting of delegates 18:00h – if necessary

THE ADDRESS OF THE CLUB IS:

Plivački klub "Borac" Banja Luka Veljka Mlađenovića bb Gradski olimpijski bazen 78000 Banja Luka Republika Srpska Bosnia and Herzegovina

Željko Panić, sport director T. +387 65 528 599

Mara Vujasinović, secretary of the Club T. +387 66 584 557

E-mail: pkborac@gmail.com website: www.pkborac.com

The competition will be held at the City Olympic Swimming Pool in Banja Luka.

Address: Veljka Mlađenovića bb 78000 Banja Luka Republika Srpska Bosnia and Herzegovina

GENERAL RULES

- The competition is held under the FINA and LEN rules, as well as the rules of the Swimming Association of the Republic Srpska (PSRS) and the Swimming Association of Bosnia and Herzegovina (PSBiH). Any swimmer who is a registered member of the home club or national team may participate in this competition.
- All competitors are required to perform only in adequate sports equipment, in accordance with FINA rules.

- Swimmers who have an A or B swim standard rating for the upcoming Olympics are exempt from the entry fee.
- All competitors who are legally registered with their home clubs, associations or a member of a national team have the right to compete.
- All competitors are responsible for their health condition, and the organiser does will not be held responsible for any consequences where participants under health risk.

CATEGORIES

MEN	CATEGORY	WOMEN
OPEN	А	OPEN
2003-2004	В	2005-2006
2005-2006	С	2007-2008
2007-2008	D	2009-2010
2009 and young	ger E	2011 and younger

SWIMMING POOL

The swimming pool in which the competition will take place is of Olympic dimensions namely, 10 lanes, 50m long and 25m wide. The width of one lane is 2.5m. The depth of the pool is 2.20m and the water temperature is 26 ° C. The measurement of the timing results is done with OMEGA electronics, with the ability to measure the start response.

CATEGORIZATION BY DISCIPLINE

50m all disciplines A, B, C, D, E Qualifications and Finals (A and B Finals the 20 fastest) **100m all disciplines A, B, C, D** Qualifications and Finals (A and B Finals the 20 fastest)

200m all disciplines A, B, C Qualifications and Finals (A and B Finals the 20 fastest)

400m all disciplines A and B Open (A Finals the 10 fastest)

800 and 1500m discipline – A Open (A Finals the 10 fastest

FNTRY FFFS

Entry fee for domestic competitors (registered in BiH) is 5KM per event.

Entry fee for foreign competitors is 5€ per start.

Entry fee must be paid no later than Friday, 26th June 2020. (to the office of the Borac Swimming Club)

PROGRAM

1 st DAY	2 nd DAY
400 m Freestyle	200 m Freestyle
50 m Breaststroke	100 m Butterfly
100 m Backstroke	200 m Backstroke
200 m Butterfly	100 m Breaststroke
100 m Freestyle	50 m Freestyle
200 m Breaststroke	400 m Medley
200 m Medley	50 m Backstroke
50 m Butterfly	800 m Freestyle
1500 m Freestyle	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••



AWARDS

- In qualifications, medals are awarded by category (BCDE).
- In the finals, medals are awarded only in the open category, so that out of a total of 20 finalists (A and B finalists), medals are awarded for the top three places.
- Cups/plaques are awarded to the most • successful male and female swimmer who earned the highest number of FINA points in the total of 4 disciplines from both days of the competition across all categories (ABCDE).
- A special award, named after Milorad Čavić – honorary member of the Borac Swimming Club of Banja Luka is available. This award compromises of goods from our sponsor Mad Wave and is awarded to the male and female 100m Butterfly competitors with the highest FINA point wins in the Open Category.
- A special award is only for final races in the Open Category.

MONETARY AWARDS

- In the open (A) men's category, a monetary prize is awarded to the most successful swimmer with an individual score made up of the 4 best results that earned the highest number of FINA points.
- In the open (A) women's category, a monetary prize is awarded to the most successful swimmer with an individual score made up of the 4 best results that earned the highest number of FINA points.
- In order for a competitor to compete for the most successful swimmer award (M/F), he/she must earn a minimum number of 2800 FINA points in their 4

- most successful races. If a competitor does not meet the minimum quota, they will not be eligible for the most successful swimmer award.
- The amount of the cash prize (monetary award) is calculated by the system: total number of swimmed FINA points from 4 best performed disciplines multiplied with the coefficient of € 0.15.

Example: $2800 \text{ FINA points } x \in 0.15 = 6420$

ACCOMMODATION

City Hostel T: +387 65 441 444 cityhostelbl@gmail.com www.cityhostelbl.com	Breakfast include Half board Full board	14 EUR 18 EUR 24 EUR
Hotel Fortuna T: +387 51 358-640 info@wellnessfortuna.com www.wellnessfortuna.com	Breakfast include Half board Full board	18 EUR 24 EUR 30 EUR
Hotel Ćetojević T: +387 51 345-700	Breakfast include Half board Full board	18 EUR 26 EUR 31 EUR



SATURDAY, 27th JUNE 2020.

Qualifications 09:00 – 13:00h

No	Discipline	Gender	Group	Race	Warm up:
3	50m Breaststroke	М	ABCDE	Faster	08:00 – 08:55h
4	50m Breaststroke	F	ABCDE	Faster	. 5
5	100m Backstroke	М	ABCD	Faster	Faster Races
6	100m Backstroke	F	ABCD	Faster	(3 per discipline): 09:00 –11:30h
7	200m Butterfly	М	ABC	Faster	03.00 11.5011
8	200m Butterfly	F	ABC	Faster	
9	100m Freestyle	М	ABCD	Faster	
10	100m Freestyle	F	ABCD	Faster	
11	200m Breaststroke	M	ABC	Faster	
12	200m Breaststroke	F	ABC	Faster	
13	200m Medley	М	ABC	Faster	
14	200m Medley	F	ABC	Faster	
15	50m Butterfly	М	ABCDE	Faster	
16	50m Butterfly	F	ABCDE	Faster	



SATURDAY, 27th JUNE 2020.

Qualifications 09:00 - 13:00h

					Slower Races:
1.	400m Freestyle	М	AB	Slower	11:30 –13:00h
2.	400m Freestyle	F	AB	Slower	
	400m Freestyle Awarding of medals for after the afternoon 400n	the B ca	ategory will	be held	
3.	50m Breaststroke	M	ABCDE	Slower	
4.	50m Breaststroke				
	Awarding of medals for				
5.	100m Backstroke	М	ABCD	Slower	
6.	100m Backstroke 100m Backstroke	F	ABCD	Slower	
•••••	Awarding of medals for	100m B	ackstroke (E	BCD)	
7.	200m Butterfly	М	ABC	Slower	
8.	200m Butterfly 200m Butterfly	F	ABC	Slower	
	Awarding of medals for	200m B	utterfly (BC)		
9.	100m Freestyle	М	ABCD	Slower	
10.	100m Freestyle	F	ABCD	Slower	
	Awarding of medals for	100m F	reestyle (BC	D)	
11.	200m Breaststroke 200m Breaststroke	М	ABC	Slower	
12.	200m Breaststroke	F	ABC	Slower	
	Awarding of medals for a	200m B	reaststroke	(BC)	
13.	200m Medley 200m Medley	М	ABC	Slower	
14.	200m Medley	F	ABC	Slower	
	Awarding of medals for	200m M	ledley (BC)		
15.	50m Butterfly	М	ABCDE	Slower	
16.	50m Butterfly	F	ABCDE	Slower	
•••••	Awarding of medals for	50m Bu	tterfly (BCD	E)	



SATURDAY, 27th JUNE 2020.

Final Races			,
400m Freestyle	М	Open	A finals
400m Freestyle	F	Open	A finals
			(B and Open)
50m Breaststroke	М	Open	A and B finals
50m Breaststroke	F	Open	A and B finals
Awarding of medals for 50	Om B	reaststrok	re (Open)
100m Backstroke	М	Open	A and B finals
	F	Open	A and B finals
Awarding of medals for 10	00m	Backstrok	e (Open)
		Open	A and B finals
200m Butterfly	F	Open	A and B finals
100m Freestyle	М	Open	A and B finals
100m Freestyle	F	Open	A and B finals
Awarding of medals for 10	00m	Freestyle	(Open)
	M		A and B finals
Awarding of medals for 20	00m	Breaststro	ke (Open)
200m Medley	М	Open	
Zoom Medley	Г	Open	A and B finals
			A and B finals
	. :		A and B finals
	. <u>M</u>	'	A finals
1500m Freestyle	.F		A finals
Awarding of medals for 1!	500n	n Freestyle	(Open)
	400m Freestyle 400m Freestyle Awarding of medals for 44 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 100m Backstroke 100m Backstroke 100m Backstroke 200m Butterfly 200m Butterfly 200m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 200m Breaststroke 200m Breaststroke 200m Breaststroke 200m Breaststroke 300m Breaststroke 200m Medley 200m Medley 200m Medley 400m Breaststroke 50m Butterfly 50m Butterfly 50m Butterfly 50m Breastyle 1500m Freestyle	400m Freestyle M 400m Freestyle F Awarding of medals for 400m 50m Breaststroke M 50m Breaststroke F Awarding of medals for 50m B 100m Backstroke M 100m Backstroke F Awarding of medals for 100m 200m Butterfly M 200m Butterfly F Awarding of medals for 200m 100m Freestyle M 100m Freestyle F Awarding of medals for 100m 200m Breaststroke F Awarding of medals for 200m 200m Breaststroke F Awarding of medals for 200m 200m Breaststroke F Awarding of medals for 200m 50m Medley F Awarding of medals for 200m 50m Butterfly M 50m Butterfly F Awarding of medals for 50m B 1500m Freestyle F	400m Freestyle M Open 400m Freestyle F Open Awarding of medals for 400m Freestyle F 50m Breaststroke M Open 50m Breaststroke F Open Awarding of medals for 50m Breaststrok 100m Backstroke M Open 100m Backstroke F Open Awarding of medals for 100m Backstrok 200m Butterfly M Open 200m Butterfly F Open Awarding of medals for 200m Butterfly (100m Freestyle M Open 100m Freestyle F Open Awarding of medals for 100m Freestyle 200m Breaststroke F Open Awarding of medals for 100m Freestyle 200m Breaststroke F Open Awarding of medals for 200m Breaststro 200m Medley F Open Awarding of medals for 200m Medley (Open 50m Butterfly M Open 50m Butterfly F Open Awarding of medals for 50m Butterfly (Open Awarding of medals for 50m Butterfly (Open) Awarding of medals for 50m Butterfly (Open) Awarding of medals for 50m Butterfly (Open)

Warm up: 15:45 – 16:45

The Opening ceremony: 16:50 – 17:05

Final races: 17:10h – 18:45h



SUNDAY, 28th JUNE 2020.

Qualifications 09:00 - 13:00h

No	Discipline	Gender	Group	Race
19.	200m Freestyle	М	ABC	Faster
20.	200m Freestyle	F	ABC	Faster
21.	100m Butterfly	М	ABCD	Faster
22.	100m Butterfly	F	ABCD	Faster
23.	200m Backstroke	М	ABC	Faster
24.	200m Backstroke	F	ABC	Faster
25.	100m Breaststroke	e M	ABCD	Faster
26.	100m Breaststroke	F	ABCD	Faster
27.	50m Freestyle	М	ABCDE	Faster
28.	50m Freestyle	F	ABCDE	Faster
31.	50m Backstroke	М	ABCDE	Faster
32.	50m Backstroke	F	ABCDE	Faster

Warm up: 08:00 – 08:55h

Faster Races (3 per discipline) 09:00 –11:30h



SUNDAY, 28th JUNE 2020.

Qualifications 09:00 - 13:00h

19.	200m Freestyle	М	ABC	Slower
20.	200m Freestyle	F	ABC	Slower
	Awarding of medals for	⁻ 200n	ı Freestyle (I	BC)
21.	100m Butterfly	М	ABCD	Slower
22.	100m Butterfly	F	ABCD	Slower
	Awarding of medals for	100m	n Butterfly (E	BCD)
23.	200m Backstroke	М	ABC	Slower
24.	200m Backstroke	F	ABC	Slower
	Awarding of medals for	⁻ 200n	ı Backstroke	(BC)
25.	100m Breaststroke	М	ABCD	Slower
26.	100m Breaststroke	F	ABCD	Slower
	Awarding of medals for	100m	ı Breaststrol	ке (BCD)
27.	50m Freestyle	М	ABCDE	Slower
28.	50m Freestyle	F	ABCDE	Slower
	Awarding of medals for	50m	Freestyle (B	CDE)
29.	400m Medley	М	AB	Slower
30.	400m Medley	F	AB	Slower
	Awarding of medals for B after the afternoon 400m			
31.	50m Backstroke	М	ABCDE	Slower
32.	50m Backstroke	F	ABCDE	Slower
	Awarding of medals for	50m	Backstroke ((BCDE)





SUNDAY, 28th JUNE 2020.

	Final Races			
19.	200m Freestyle	М	AB	A and B finals
20.	200m Freestyle	F	AB	A and B finals
	Awarding of medals for	r 200m	Freesty	rle (Open category)
21.	100m Butterfly	М	AB	A and B finals
22.	100m Butterfly	F	AB	A and B finals
	Awarding of medals fo	or 100r		rfly (Open category)
23.	200m Backstroke	М	AB	A and B finals
24.	200m Backstroke	F	AB	A and B finals
	Awarding of medals for a	200m B		ke (Open category)
25.	100m Breaststroke	М	AB	A and B finals
26.	100m Breaststroke	F	AB	A and B finals
	Awarding of medals for			
27.	50m Freestyle	М	AB	A and B finals
28.	50m Freestyle	F	AB	A and B finals
	Awarding of medals fo			
29.	400m Medley	M	A	A finals
30.	400m Medley	.F	A	A finals
	Awarding of medals for 4			
31.	50m Backstroke	M	AB	A and B finals
32.	50m Backstroke	. <u>F</u>	AB	A and B finals
	Awarding of medals fo			
33.	800m Freestyle	M	<u>A</u>	A finals
34.	800m Freestyle	. F	A	A finals
	Awarding of medals fo	r 800m	ı Freest	vle (Upen category)

Warm up: 16://5h

Final Races: 16:50h – 18:30h



